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AMBER INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, THANE 
Sharda Education Society's 

***� CBSE AFFILIATION CODE 1130640 � � * 
tt SCHOOL CODE 30571 � * 

PARENTS GRIEVANCE REDRESSAL 2025-26 

NAME 

MRS. PREETIKAN.DAS 

MRS. RAMESHWARI 

MANJREKAR 
MRS. DEEPTHI AIL 

MRS. SUDIPA DESHPANDE 

MRS. SHAHIN TABASSUM 

MR. OMKAR YADAV 

MS. SARIKA CAPOOR 

MRS. ASHWINI SURVE 

MRS. RUPALI MESTRY 

MRS.POLUOMI 
BANDYOPADHYAY 

MRS. SUDIPA DESHPANDE 

MS. RAMA KWATRA 

MR. BALASAHEB RAKSIHE 
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PRE-PRIMARY 
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BOARD 
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KHUSHIYAAN 

FOUNDATION 
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BLOCK 
EDUCATION 

OFFICER 

PHONE NO. 

9137998732 

8452082562 

9930423937 

9011061285 

9752781874 

7710069569 

7506551534 

9819373056 

9820483298 

8172009922 

9011061285 

9324814820 

7719936109 

PREETIKA NITIN DAS 
PRINCIPAL 

4OCO INTCRNATIONNA SCHO 

88 Hissa No. 5/2 Dhokali Village, Thane (W), Maharashtra -400607 
E: info@amberschool.edu.in / principal@amberschool.edu in W: www.amberinternationalschool com 

T: 7304752314 / 7304387390 
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